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JetPoE PoE

PoE Korenix PoE
JetPoE PoE

RJ45 30W PoE
IP31 1200V

PoE

PoE
PoE PoE

PSE

UPS

-PD :
PSE PD

PSE PD
PD

IT E-mail SNMP

IT

PSE PD

   

1

-PSE :
PSE PD

1 PSE PD
PSE

PSE
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PD
PoE

DC PSE

   DC
 

PD

DC  PSE 
 PD DC

PD

   
Modbus, ProfitNet, DeviceNet

 
DC24V

IEEE802.3af 44VDC 57VDC

PSE

PSE  

   Ultra

PD WiMax PZT

PoE
PD

PSE PD

PSE PD

WiMax Base Station Unit
- Nonstandard PD
- Ultra power demand
- No PD classification

- Forced powering
- Full port ultra powering
- Manual power limitation

Internet

JetNet 4706



PoE

Industrial 

PoE Switch

IP67/68 

Ethernet Switch

Rackmount 

Managed 

Switch

Gigabit Switch

Redundant 

Switch

Entry-Level 

Switch

Networking 

Computer

Communication 

Computer

Ethernet 

I/O Server

Serial Device 

Server

Media 

Converter

Multiport 

Serial Card

SFP Module

Din Rail 

Power Supply

18www.korenix.com

   

PoE

PoE

PoE

-25

0
Moxa NPort 6110 Demo Box V1.0

60

0

PoE

PoE

   
PoE

PD
PSE PSE

IT
PSE

PoE
 

IT

IEEE802.3af Korenix
15 .4W PD

IEEE802.3at PSE  

JetPoE 30W
 

PoE-Plus 30W
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Korenix PD
PoE

PoE 802.3af
PoE PD

PoE PD

PD

Redundant Power
DC 24~55V Range 

Power Input DC 55V, PoE Output Up to 30W 
Power Input DC 24V, PoE Output Up to 13.5W 

IEEE802.3af 48V
PSE 48V

44V 57V PD
48V

PD
Korenix PoE

PD 24V
24V

PoE
PoE

Korenix PD
PD

PD
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Korenix PoE
PoE

PoE

Korenix
/
PoE /

PD

Korenix PoE PD

PD PD PoE
PoE PD

PoE port will reset PD power 
when detects failed PD 

Request

Response

PD DeviceJetNet 4706

Korenix

PSE  
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Korenix UK UK
Nomad 

Digital Rail (NDR) UK
Korenix PoE 4706

6MB/s NDR
WiFi IEEE802.11b/g

PDA NDR
4  

JetPoE

     JetNet4706 6 PoE
Korenix
     DC 24V&DC 48VPoE JetNet4706 24V

48V PoE  
PoE DC24V

DC48V

     
JetNet4706 PoE 1
IEEE80.2at 1 30W
IEEE80.3at
     PD
JetNet4706 PD

PD PD
PD

Mr. Tim Ricketts
Korenix UK
U.K.

Intelligent RouterJetNet 4706 JetNet 4706 JetNet 4706

WiMax AP PoE WiFi AP PoE

WiMax
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PoE IP

4 IP

Korenix 5 PoE JetNet 3705
PoE IP PoE IEEE802.3af

     JetNet 3705 5 PoE
Korenix
      - IP31

DIN

      - IEEE802.3af  - JetNet 3705
IEEE802.3af PSE

      - 
JetNet 3705

2KV

Mr. Angel Nuño
QNV solutions
Spain

Industrial Computer

Security IP Cameras

GPRS Router

JetNet 3705
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Web Smart PoE Switch  

  

PoEスイッチ WebマネージドPoEスイッチ

PoE

マネージドPoEスイッチ

Korenix産業用製品選択ガイド-PoEスイッチ

インタフェース

10/100Base-TX

PoE

10/100Base-FX

( )

( )

 

174.8(W) x 46.5(H)  x 136(D)  

JetNet 4706
JetNet 4706-w

6

1~4

4,5,7,8

DC24 / 48V*2

-10~60
o
C (JetNet 4706f)

-40~60
o
C (JetNet 4706f-w) 

-25~60
o
C (JetNet 4706)

-40~60
o
C (JetNet 4706-w) 

-10~60
o
C (JetNet 3706f)

-40~60
o
C (JetNet 3706f-w) 

-10~70
o
C (JetNet 3705f)

-40~70
o
C (JetNet 3705f-w) 

-25~60
o
C (JetNet 3706f)

-40~60
o
C (JetNet 3706f-w) 

IP 31IP 31

JetNet 4706f
JetNet 4706f-w

JetNet 4706f-s

JetNet 4706f-m

4

2

 1~4

4,5,7,8

DC24 / 48V*2

174.8(W) x 46.5(H)  x 136(D)  

JetNet 3706
JetNet 3706-w

6

 1~4

4,5,7,8

DC24 / 48V*2

164.8(W) x 33.8(H)  x 108(D)  

PoE( ) 

IP 31

RSR

JetNet 3706f
JetNet 3706f-w

JetNet 3706f-s

JetNet 3706f-m

4

2

 1~4

4,5,7,8

DC24 / 48V*2

IP 31

RSR

 

1200VAC HIPOT

メカニカル

(1 mm)

プロトコル

Web

Windowsユーティリティ（JetView）

Secured HTTPS,SSH

Super Ring, RSTP

MSR (RSR, RDH, Multi Ring)

IGMP Snooping & IGMPクエリ

VLAN

SNMP V1/V2C/V3/RMON1

SMNT(e-mail )/

認証

CE Marking/ FCC/UL

RoHS / WEEE

IEEE802.3 af PoE
IEEE802.3 at PoE Plus
Forced Mode PoE

IEEE802.3 af PoE
IEEE802.3 at PoE Plus
Forced Mode PoE

CE / FCC

-20~70oC

IP 31

 1~4

5

4,5,7,8

JetNet 3705

DC48V*1

15.4w x 4

DC48V*2

IEEE802.3 af PoE

CE / FCC

IP 31

JetNet 3705f
JetNet 3705f-w

1~4

1

JetNet 3705f-s

JetNet 3705f-m

4

4,5,7,8

DC48V*1

DC48V*2

15.4w x 4

IEEE802.3 af PoEPoE Standard
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6 PoE
JetNet 4706 / 4706-w

RoHS

4 10/100Base-TX PoE 2 10/100Base-
TX

DC 22V DC24V
 IEEE802.3af 48VPoE DC48V
DC55V(IEEE802.3at) 30W

100W (IEEE802.3at)

PoE PoE IEEE802.3af
/ PoE

LPLD PD
5ms

MSR™
(RDH™)

SNMP v1/v2c/v3, IGMP snooping v1/v2/v3, RMON, VLAN, QoS
IP/MAC address SSL  SSH 

IP31
-25oC 60oC

   (JetNet 4706-w -40~60oC)

PoE JetNet 4706
Computex 2007

JetNet 3705/3705f 
JetNet4706

IP
PoE

PoE
4 PoE

PoE / SNMP Web

JetNet4706 PoE 4 PoE
30W IEEE802.3afPoE

IEEE802.3atPoE Plus
(IEEE802.3af ) JetNet4706

PD 24V 48V
24V 48V PoE

48V 24V

JetNet 4706
5ms

 
RSTP

SNMPv3,QoS,IGMP v3
PD

JetNet 
4706 PD

PD
PD JetNet 4706

IP31
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10/100 Base-TX 100 Base-FX  
RSTP Korenix

MSR™

MSR™  
5ms  

JetNet4706
MSR™ RSTP

PoE  – MSRTM & RDHTM

PoE

Korenix
/
PoE /

PoE

4 PoE Web
PoE

IEEE802.3af PD

IEEE802.3af PD
30W

PoE  

Rapid 

Dual 

Homing

n-to1 connection 1-to1 connection trunk connection 1-to-n connection n-to-n connection



PoE

Industrial 

PoE Switch

IP67/68 

Ethernet Switch

Rackmount 

Managed 

Switch

Gigabit Switch

Redundant 

Switch

Entry-Level 

Switch

Networking 

Computer

Communication 

Computer

Ethernet 

I/O Server

Serial Device 

Server

Media 

Converter

Multiport 

Serial Card

SFP Module

Din Rail 

Power Supply

26www.korenix.com

Korenix PoE PD

PD PD
PoE PoE PD  

 PoE port will reset PD power 
when detects failed PD 

Request

Response

PD DeviceJetNet 4706

VLAN QoS

JetNet4706 HTTPS Web
SSH SNMP v1/v2c/v3 RS232 CLI

PoE PD

JetNet4706 Korenix
JetView IP

&

JetNet4706

VLAN
JetNet4706

QoS

PD

Korenix PD
PoE

PoE 802.3af
PoE PD

PoE PD

PD
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5

6

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

Alm 

PW1

PW2

R.M. 4706 

PoE LNK/ACT

Industrial Managed PoE Switch 

Console 
9600.N.8.1 Port 6 Port 5 Reset 4 3 2 1 

PoE Port 

1A
@

24
V

P
W

R
1 

P
W

R
2 

+ 
- 

+ 
- 

A
la

rm
R

el
ay

Redundant Power
DC 24~55V Range 

Power Input DC 55V, PoE Output Up to 30W 
Power Input DC 24V, PoE Output Up to 13.5W 

IEEE802.3af 48V
PSE 48V

44V 57V PD
48V

PD
Korenix PoE

PD
24V 24V

PoE
PoE

 (Unit –mm)
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: NTP

VLAN: VLAN
IGMP Snooping: IGMP Snooping v1/v2/v3  IGMP 
Query

: 5ms  

JetNet 4706 RSTP
II  

JetNet 4706 RSTP STP
IEEE802.1D 2004
PoE : PoE  

: IEEE802.3af 
30W

PD
PoE DC DC 24V 12.9W 
DC 55V 30W  
PoE : PoE

IP : IP
: MAC

:
PoE 10/100Base-TX x4
10/100Base-TX x 2 
RS-232  x1

:
10/100TX: RJ-45

: RJ-45
& : 6-pin 

:
10Base-T: 4  UTP/STP Cat. 3 4 5 
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)
100Base-TX: 4  UTP/STP Cat.5, Cat.5E/Cat.6 
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)

:
LED:

LED: 1/ 2 
 1~4: ( )/  

( )
PoE (  ), PoE (  ),  
PoE (  ), PoE (  

)  5,6: ( )/  
( ) ( ): 

:
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-T
IEEE 802.1p Class of Service
IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet(PoE)
IEEE 802.3at High Power PoE
IEEE 802.3 Flow Control and Back-pressure
IEEE 802.1D Spanning Tree
IEEE 802.1w Rapid Spanning Tree

  
3.2Gbps

1.785Mpps
MAC : 2000

 1Mbits
14,880pps, 

148000pps 64
1522 Bytes
PoE
PD class ID 0 3 IEEE802.3af
class4 30W

V+ (RJ-45 Pin 4,5), V- (RJ-45 Pin 7,8), TX
(RJ-45 Pin 1,2), RX (RJ-45 Pin 3,6)

PD Class ID

SNMP v1, v2c and v3
JetView CLI

4 telnet SNMP

SNMP
PoE Korenix

SNMP MIB: RFC 1213 MIBII, RFC 1493 Bridge MIB,
RFC 1757 RMON MIB, RFC 2674 VLAN MIB, RFC 1643
Ethernet like MIB, RFC1215 Trap MIB, RFC 3621 Power
Ethernet MIB, Korenix Private MIB

: TFTP
JetView

: 1000

:  PoE
24V

11A 
QoS :

IP v 4 
: 4

IEEE802.1p 
DHCP: DHCP IP MAC

DHCP
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: DC 24 55V

: PD 50V 8W

: DIN  
: IP-31

: 46.5 mm (H) x 147.8 mm (W) x 136 mm (D)  
DIN

:
0.72 kg
0.65 kg

: -25  60OC  (JetNet 4706-w -40~60OC)
: 0%  95% ( )
: -40  80OC
: 5%  95% ( )

: UL60950-1, CSA C22-2 No.60950-1-03
EMI: FCC Class A; CE/EN55022:2003 Class A;
CE/EN61000-3-2:2001 ;
CE/EN61000-3-3:1995
EMS:
EN61000-4-2:1998,ESD
EN61000-4-3:1998, RS
EN61000-4-4:1995, EFT
EN61000-4-5:1995, Surge
EN61000-4-6:1996, CS

: IEC60068-2-27
: IEC60068-2-6
: IEC60068-2-32

MTBF: 324,345 , MIL-HDBK-217F GB 
: 5

JetNet 4706     6 PoE 

JetNet 4706-w 6 PoE  -40~60OC

:

    JetNet 4706 / 4706-w

    

    RS-232 

    CD 

    DIN

    DC 48V DIN  : DR-75-48

    DC 48V DIN  : MDR-100-48
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4 10/100Base-TX PoE 2 10/100Base-
TX

DC 22V DC24V
PoE

IEEE802.3af 48VPoE DC48V
DC55V(IEEE802.3at) 30W  

100W (IEEE802.3at)

PoE PoE IEEE802.3af
/ PoE

LPLD PD
5ms  

MSR™
(RDH™)

SNMP v1/v2c/v3, IGMP snooping v1/v2/v3, RMON, VLAN, QoS 
IP/MAC address SSL  SSH 

IP31
-10oC 60oC

   (JetNet 4706f-w -40~60oC)

6 PoE
JetNet 4706f / 4706f-w

RoHS

PoE JetNet 4706f
Computex 2007

JetNet 3705/3705f JetNet 
4706f 4
30W 10/100PoE

IP

PoE 4
PoE  

PoE /
SNMP Web
JetNet4706f PoE 4 PoE

30W IEEE802.3afPoE
IEEE802.3atPoE Plus

(IEEE802.3af )
JetNet4706f PD 24V 48V

24V 48V PoE

48V 24V

JetNet4706f  
5ms  

 
RSTP

SNMPv3,QoS,IGMP v3
PD

JetNet 
4706f PD

PD
PD JetNet4706f

IP31
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10/100Base-TX 100FX
RSTP Korenix

MSR™

MSR™

5ms
JetNet 

4706 MSR™ RSTP

PoE  – MSR™ & RDH™

PoE

Korenix
/
PoE /

PoE

4 PoE Web
PoE

IEEE802.3af PD

IEEE802.3af PD
30W

PoE

Rapid 

Dual 

Homing

n-to1 connection 1-to1 connection trunk connection 1-to-n connection n-to-n connection
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PoE port will reset PD power 
when detects failed PD 

Request

Response

PD Device

Korenix PoE PD

PD PD PoE
PoE PD

VLAN QoS

JetNet4706

VLAN
JetNet4706

QoS

PD

JetNet4706 HTTPS Web
SSH SNMP v1/v2c/v3 RS232
CLI

PoE PD

JetNet4706 Korenix
JetView

IP &

Korenix PD
PoE

PoE 802.3af
PoE PD

PoE PD

PD
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IEEE802.3af 48V
PSE 48V

44V 57V PD
48V

PD
Korenix PoE

PD
24V 24V

PoE
PoE

Redundant Power
DC 24~55V Range 

Power Input DC 55V, PoE Output Up to 30W 
Power Input DC 24V, PoE Output Up to 13.5W 

5

6

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

Alm

PW1

PW2

R.M. 4706f

PoE LNK/ACT

Industrial Managed PoE Switch

Console 
9600.N.8.1 Port 6 Port 5 Reset 4 3 2 1 

PoE Port 

1A
@

24
V

+ 
- 

+ 
- 

P
W

R
1 

P
W

R
2 

A
la

rm
R

el
ay

 (Unit –mm)
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: 5ms

JetNet 4706 RSTP
II

JetNet 4706 RSTP STP
IEEE802.1D 2004
PoE : PoE  

: IEEE802.3af 
30W

PD
PoE DC DC 24V 12.9W 
DC 55V 30W  
PoE : PoE

LPLD : PoE
LPLD PoE PD

IP : IP
: MAC  

:
PoE 10/100Base-TX x4
10/100Base-TX x 2 
RS-232  x1

:
10/100Base-TX: RJ-45
100Base-FX: SC

: RJ-45
& : 6-pin 

: PD 50V 8W
:

10Base-T: 4  UTP/STP Cat. 3 4 5 
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)
100Base-TX: 4  UTP/STP Cat.5, Cat.5E/Cat.6 
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)
100Base-FX:  50~62.5/125um; 
8~10/125um

:
JetNet4706f-m, : 2KM max. 

: 1310nm
Tx Power:-19dBm
Tx Power:-14dBm
 Rx :-30dBm

:11dBm
JetNet 4706f-s, : 30KM max. 

:1310nm
 Tx Power:-8dBm
 Tx Power:-15dBm
 Rx :-34dBm

:19dBm
:

:
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/FX
IEEE 802.1p Class of Service
IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet(PoE)
IEEE 802.3at High Power PoE
IEEE 802.1D Spanning Tree
IEEE 802.1w Rapid Spanning Tree

3.2Gbps
1.785Mpps

MAC : 2000
 1Mbits

14,880pps, 
148000pps 64

1522 Bytes 
PoE
PD class ID 0 3 IEEE802.3af
class4 30W

V+ (RJ-45 Pin 4,5), V- (RJ-45 Pin 7,8), TX
(RJ-45 Pin 1,2), RX (RJ-45 Pin 3,6)

PD Class ID

SNMP v1, v2c and v3
JetView CLI

4 telnet SNMP 

SNMP
PoE Korenix

SNMP MIB: RFC 1213 MIBII, RFC 1493 Bridge MIB,
RFC 1757 RMON MIB, RFC 2674 VLAN MIB, RFC 1643
Ethernet like MIB, RFC1215 Trap MIB, RFC 3621 Power
Ethernet MIB, Korenix Private MIB

: TFTP
JetView

: 1000

:  PoE
24V

11A 
(QoS): IP v4

: 4
IEEE802.1p 

DHCP: DHCP IP MAC
DHCP

: NTP  

VLAN: VLAN
IGMP Snooping: IGMP Snooping v1/v2/v3  IGMP 
Query



35 www.korenix.com

LED:
LED: 1/ 2 

 1~4: ( )/  
( ),PoE (  ), PoE  
(  ),PoE ( ), PoE 
(  )

 5,6: ( )/  
( ) ( ):  

: DC 24 55V

: PD 50V 8W

: DIN
: IP-31

: 46.5 mm (H) x 147.8 mm (W) x 136.0 mm (D)  
DIN

:
0.72 kg
0.65 kg

: -10  60OC (JetNet 4706f-w -40~60OC)
: 0%  95% ( )
: -40  80OC
: 5%  95% ( )

: UL60950-1, CSA C22-2 No.60950-1-03
EMI: FCC Class A; CE/EN55022:2003 Class A;
CE/EN61000-3-2:2001 ;
CE/EN61000-3-3:1995
EMS:
EN61000-4-2:1998,ESD
EN61000-4-3:1998, RS
EN61000-4-4:1995, EFT
EN61000-4-5:1995, Surge
EN61000-4-6:1996, CS

: IEC60068-2-27
: IEC60068-2-6
: IEC60068-2-32

MTBF: 324,345 , MIL-HDBK-217F GB 
: 5

JetNet 4706f-m    6  PoE  2SC/  2KM

JetNet 4706f-s     6  PoE  2SC/  30KM

JetNet 4706f-mw 6  PoE  2SC/  2KM  -40~60oC

JetNet 4706f-sw  6  PoE  2SC/  30KM  -40~60oC

:

    JetNet 4706f-m / JetNet 4706f-s / JetNet 4706f-mw / JetNet 4706f-sw

    

    RS-232 

    CD 

    DIN

    DC 48V DIN  : DR-75-48

    DC 48V DIN  : MDR-100-48
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6 PoE
JetNet 3706 / 3706-w

RoHS

4 10/100Base-TX PoE 2 10/100Base-
TX

DC 22V DC24V
PoE

IEEE802.3af 48VPoE DC48V
DC55V(IEEE802.3at) 30W  

100W (IEEE802.3at)

PoE PoE IEEE802.3af
/ PoE

LPLD PD
5ms  

MSR™

IP31
-25oC 60oC

   (JetNet 3706-w -40~60oC)

JetNet3706 30W / DC24V 
PoE IP

PoE
PoE Plus JetNet 3706

PoE 4 PoE 30W
IEEE802.3af PoE

IEEE802.3at PoE Plus (IEEE802.3af
)

JetNet 3706 PD 24V 48V
24V 48V PoE

48V 24V

IP31

Korenix
/
PoE /

PoE
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4 PoE Web
PoE

IEEE802.3af PD

IEEE802.3af PD
30W

PoE

5

6

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

PW1

PW2
3706

PoE LNK/ACT

Industrial PoE Switch

Port 6 Port 5 4 3 2 1 

PoE Port 

P
W

R
1 

P
W

R
2 

+ 
- 

+ 
- 

IEEE802.3af 48V
PSE 48V

44V 57V PD
48V

PD
Korenix PoE

PD
24V 24V

PoE
PoE

Redundant Power
DC 24~55V Range 

Power Input DC 55V, PoE Output Up to 30W 
Power Input DC 24V, PoE Output Up to 13.5W 

PoE

 (Unit –mm)
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:
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-T
IEEE 802.1p Class of Service
IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet(PoE)
IEEE 802.3at High Power PoE

 
3.2Gbps

1.78Mpps
MAC : 2000

 1Mbits
14,880pps,  

148000pps 64 1522 
Bytes

(QoS): IEEE802.1p
WRR 4

PoE
PD class ID 0 3 IEEE802.3af

class4 30W
V+ (RJ-45 Pin 4,5), V- (RJ-45 Pin 7,8), TX

(RJ-45 Pin 1,2), RX (RJ-45 Pin 3,6)
PD Class ID

Power Budget Control: class4 30W
DC DC 24V

12.9W DC 55V 30W

JetView
TFTP  

JetView
(QoS): IP v 4

: 4
IEEE802.1p 

: 5ms  

JetNet 3706 RSTP STP
IEEE802.1D 2004
PoE : PoE  

: IEEE802.3af 
30W

PD PoE
DC DC 24V 12.9W DC 

55V 30W  
PoE : PoE

JetNet 3706  6  -  PoE 
JetNet 3706-w 6  -  PoE  

-40~60oC

:
    JetNet 3706/3706-w/
    CD /DIN

:
PoE 10/100Base-TX x4
10/100Base-TX x 2 

:
10/100Base-TX: RJ-45

: 6-pin 
:

10Base-T: 4  UTP/STP Cat. 3 4 5 
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)
100Base-TX: 4  UTP/STP Cat.5 
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)

LED:
LED: 1/ 2 

 1~4: ( )/ (
), PoE (  ), PoE  

(  ), PoE ( ), PoE 
(  )

 5,6: ( )/  
( )  

:

: DC 24 55V

: PD 48 V 8W

: DIN
: IP-31

: 46.5 mm (H) x 174.8 mm (W) x 136.0 mm (D) 
DIN

:
0.70 kg
0.65 kg

: -25  60OC (JetNet 3706-w -40~60OC)
: 0%  95% ( )
: -40  80OC
: 5%  95% ( )

: UL60950-1, CAS C22.2 No.60950-1-03
EMI: FCC Class A; CE/EN55022:2003 Class A;
EMS:
EN61000-4-2,EN61000-4-3,EN61000-4-4,
EN61000-4-5,EN61000-4-6

: IEC60068-2-27
: IEC60068-2-6
: IEC60068-2-32

MTBF: 324,345 , MIL-HDBK-217F GB 
: 5

    DC 48V  DIN  : DR-75-48

    DC 48V  DIN  : MDR-100-48



39 www.korenix.com

4 10/100Base-TX PoE 2 10/100 FX

DC 22V DC24V
PoE

IEEE802.3af 48VPoE DC48V
DC55V(IEEE802.3at) 30W  

100W (IEEE802.3at)

PoE PoE IEEE802.3af
/ PoE

LPLD PD
5ms  

MSR™

IP31
-10oC 60oC

   (JetNet 3706f-w -40~60oC)

RoHS

6 PoE
JetNet 3706f / 3706f-w

JetNet 3706f 30W / DC24V 
PoE IP

PoE  
PoE JetNet 3706f

PoE 4 PoE 30W
IEEE802.3af PoE

IEEE802.3atPoE Plus (IEEE802.3af
)

JetNet 3706f PD 24V 48V
24V 48V PoE

48V 24V

IP31

Korenix
/
PoE /

PoE
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4 PoE Web
PoE

IEEE802.3af PD

IEEE802.3af PD
30W

PoE

PoE

IEEE802.3af 48V
PSE 48V

44V 57V PD
48V

PD
Korenix PoE

PD
24V 24V

PoE
PoE

Redundant Power
DC 24~55V Range 

Power Input DC 55V, PoE Output Up to 30W 
Power Input DC 24V, PoE Output Up to 13.5W 

3706f
Industrial PoE Switch

 (Unit –mm)
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:
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-T/100 Base FX
IEEE 802.1p Class of Service
IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet(PoE)
IEEE 802.3at High Power PoE

3.2Gbps
1.785Mpps

MAC : 2000
 1Mbits

14,880pps, 
148,000pps 64 1522 

Bytes
(QoS): IEEE802.1p

WRR 4

PoE
PD class ID 0 3 IEEE802.3af
class4 30W

V+ (RJ-45 Pin 4,5), V- (RJ-45 Pin 7,8), TX
(RJ-45 Pin 1,2), RX (RJ-45 Pin 3,6)

PD Class ID

JetView
TFTP  

JetView
(QoS): IP v4

: 4
IEEE802.1p 

: 5ms
JetNet 3706f

RSTP STP IEEE802.1D 2004

PoE : PoE  

: IEEE802.3af 
30W

PD
PoE DC DC 24V

12.9W DC 55V 30W  
PoE : PoE

:
PoE 10/100Base-TX x4
10/100Base-TX x 2 

:
10/100Base-TX: RJ-45

: RJ-45
& : 6-pin 

:
10Base-T: 4  UTP/STP Cat. 3 4 5 
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)
100Base-TX: 4  UTP/STP Cat.5
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m) 
100Base-FX: : 50~62.5/125um; 

: 8~10/12um
:

JetNet4706f-m, : 2KM max. 
: 1310nm
Tx Power:-19dBm
Tx Power:-14dBm
 Rx :-30dBm

:11dBm
JetNet 4706f-s, : 30KM max. 

:1310nm
 Tx Power:-8dBm
 Tx Power:-15dBm
 Rx Sensitivity:-34dBm

:19dBm
LED:

LED: 1/ 2 
 1~4: ( )/ (

), PoE (  ), PoE  
(  ), PoE ( ), PoE 
(  )

 5,6: ( )/  
( )  

:

: DC 24 55V

: PD 48V 8W
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: DIN  
: IP-31

: 46.5 mm (H) x 174.8 mm (W) x 136.0 mm (D) 
DIN

:
0.68 kg
0.64 kg

: -10  60OC JetNet 3706f-w -40 60OC
: 5%  95% ( )
: -40  80OC
: 5%  95% ( )

JetNet 3706f-m     6 PoE  2SC/   2KM

JetNet 3706f-s      6 PoE  2SC/  30KM

JetNet 3706f-mw  6  PoE  2SC/  2KM  -40~60oC 

JetNet 3706f-sw   6 PoE  2SC/   30KM  -40~60oC

:

    JetNet 3706f-m / JetNet 3706f-s / JetNet 3706f-mw / JetNet 3706f-sw

    

    CD 

    DIN

    DC 48V DIN  : DR-75-48

    DC 48V DIN  : MDR-100-48

: UL60950-1, CSA C22.2 No.60950-1-03
EMI: FCC Class A; CE/EN55022:2003 Class A;
EMS:
EN61000-4-2:1998,ESD
EN61000-4-3:1998, RS
EN61000-4-4:1995, EFT
EN61000-4-5:1995, Surge
EN61000-4-6:1996, CS

: IEC60068-2-27
: IEC60068-2-6
: IEC60068-2-32

MTBF: 272,306 , MIL-HDBK-217F GB 
: 5
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4 10/100Base-TX PoE 1 100 TX
PoE 15.4W

DC
PoE

DIN
-20oC 70oC

JetNet 3705 Computex 2007
PoE UTP STP

JetNet 3705 15.4W 4
PoE

1 10/100Base- TX

JetNet 3705 IEEE802.3afPoE
PoE IP
VoIP POS  

PoE PD

DC48V 
JetNet 3705 4 PoE

UTP STP

JetNet 3705 IP31

JetNet 3705

AC/
DC DC

5 PoE
JetNet 3705

KorenixJetNet 3705 10/100Base-TX
5

PoE 10/100Mbps
15.4W

IEEE802.3af PSE
JetNet 

3705 2

JetNet 3705
PoE

LED

JetNet 3705 PD
IEEE802.3af

48V  PoE 

RoHS
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3705
Industrial PoE Switch

ハイレイヤースイッチ

モニター＆コントロールセンター

データ＆DC48V

PoE IP 
カメラ

ワイアレスAP 天井タイプの
PoE IPカメラ

IP監視アプリケーション

野外

2×DC48V 入力

アラームリレー出力JetNet 3705 

 (Unit –mm)
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LED:
x 3 x 1

PoE x 4( ), 100Mbps / x 5  
( / ) 10Mbps   
( / ) 

48VDC  -48VDC  

AC/DC  DC 48V/1.6A ( )
AC/DC DC ×1

: 
:

PD 6.5W
PD 70W

: DIN
: IP-31

: 33.8 mm (H) x 164.8 mm(W) x 108.0 mm (D)

: -20 70OC
: 0%  95% ( )
: -40  80OC
: 0%  95% ( )

: 1.2KV
EMI: FCC Class A; CE/EN55022 Class A 
EMS:
EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5,
EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11

: CE/EN60950
: IEC60068-2-27
: IEC60068-2-6
: IEC60068-2-32

MTBF: 517,810 , MIL-HDBK-217F GB 
: 5

:
IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX
IEEE802.3af Power over Ethernet
IEEE802.3x flow control

3.2Gbps
1.49Mpps

MAC : 2000
 512Mbits 

PoE :
15.4w  1~4,
RJ-45 : TX (3,6), RX (1,2), V+ (4,5), V-(7,8)
PoE : DC 44 57V

:
PoE 10/100Base-TX x4 Auto MDI/MDI-X

10/100Base-TX x 1 
:

10/100Base-TX: RJ-45
/ : 6-pin 

DC
:

10Base-T: 4  UTP/STP Cat. 3 4 5 
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)
100Base-TX: 4  UTP/STP Cat.5
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)

: 
1 5 1 5

6

JetNet 3705 5 PoE

:

    JetNet 3705

    

    

    CD 

    DC 48V DIN  : DR-75-48

    DC 48V DIN  : MDR-100-48
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5 PoE
JetNet 3705f / 3705f-w

4 10/100Base-TX PoE 1 100 FX
30KM / 2KM 

PoE 15.4W

DC
PoE

DIN
-10oC 70oC

   (JetNet 3705f-w -40~70oC)

JetNet 3705f Computex 2007
PoE UTP

STP

JetNet 3705
15.4W 4 PoE

1
10/100Base TX
JetNet 3705f IEEE802.3afPoE

PoE IP
VoIP POS

PoE PD
DC48V 

JetNet 3705f 4
PoE UTP

STP
JetNet 3705f

IP31
JetNet 3705

AC/DC DC 

KorenixJet 3705f 10/100Base-TX
4

PoE 10/100Mbps
15.4W

IEEE802.3af PSE

JetNet 3705 2

JetNet 3705

PoE LED

JetNet 3705 PD
IEEE802.3af

48V PoE

RoHS
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3705f
Industrial PoE Switch

ハイレイヤースイッチ

モニター＆コントロールセ

データ＆DC48V

PoE IP 
カメラ

ワイアレスAP 天井タイプの
PoE IPカメラ

IP監視アプリケーション

野外

2×DC48V 入力

アラームリレー出力JetNet 3705f

Long Distance 
Fiber

 (Unit –mm)
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:
IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX/100Base-FX
IEEE802.3af Power over Ethernet
IEEE802.3x flow control

3.2Gbps
1.49Mpps

MAC : 1K MAC 
512Kbits

PoE :
15.4w  1~4,
RJ-45 : TX (3,6), RX (1,2), V+ (4,5), V-(7,8)
PoE : DC 44 +57V

:
PoE 10/100Base-TX x4 Auto MDI/MDI-X

x 1 
: 10/100Base-TX: RJ-45

SC
/ : 6-pin 

DC
:

10Base-T: 4  UTP/STP Cat. 3 4 5 
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)
100Base-TX: 4  UTP/STP Cat.5
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(100m)

:  (JetNet 3705-m) /
 (JetNet 3705f-s)

:
: 1310nm

: 2km( )/30km( ) 
. TX :-19 dBm( )/-15 dBm

( )
. TX :-14 dBm( ))/-8 dBm

( )
: -31 dBm( )/-34 dBm

( )

: 
1 5 1 5

6
LED:

x 3 x 1
PoE x 4( ), 100Mbps / x 5 
( / )
10Mbps  ( / ) 

48VDC  -48VDC

AC/DC  DC 48V/1.6A ( )
AC/DC DC ×1

: 
:

PD 6.5W
PD 70W

: DIN
: IP-31

: 33.8 mm (H) x 164.8 mm(W) x 108 mm (D)

: -10  70OC  (JetNet 3705f-w -40~70OC)
: 0%  95% ( )
: -40  80OC 
:0%  95% ( )

: 1.2KV
EMI: FCC Class A; CE/EN55022 Class A 
EMS:
EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3, EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5,
EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11

: CE/EN60950
: IEC60068-2-27
: IEC60068-2-6
: IEC60068-2-32

MTBF: 473,362 , MIL-HDBK-217F GB 
: 5

JetNet 3705f-m     5 PoE 2SC/  2KM

JetNet 3705f-s      5 PoE 2SC/  30KM

JetNet 3705f-mw  5 PoE 2SC/  2KM  -40~70OC 

JetNet 3705f-sw   5 PoE 2SC/  30KM  -40~70OC

:

    JetNet 3705f-m / JetNet 3705f-s / 3705f-mw / 3705f-sw

     / CD  / DIN

    DC 48V : U65S111-P2J

    DC 48V DIN  : DR-75-48

    DC 48V DIN  : MDR-100-48


